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Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 8273

DESCRIPTION

Spacious bungalow with 4 bedrooms with 2 floors and semi basement of
75 m air conditioning with room, living room, kitchen, bathroom and
sauna. Plot in front with parking for 2 cars.

PRIX:

TYPE:

CITY:
CHAMBRES:
Ba ENFANTS:
Built (m2):

pas (mz2):

Terrasse (m2):

A ENFANTS:
de plante:

MESSAGE

LA NUCIA/POLOP

INFO

299.000 €
Maison

La Nucia/Polop
4

2

186

89

0
7}
W
14
Q
o]
14
o
Z



CERTIFICAT
ENERGETIQUE

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



